

Part no.	RIF	Description	Specification	Quantity
FS2.1156		Group	Brake system FS230 Complete	1
FS2.1040	1	Spring	FILM BRAKE SPRING	1
FS2.1041	2	Bracket	KNOB SUPPORT	1
FS2.1042	3	Brake	RUBBERED ROLLER BRAKE STOPPER (REV.01)	1
FS2.1077	4	Bracket	CARRIAGE ROLLER LOCK BRACKET 101	1
N11.1173	5	Screw	CYLINDRICAL HEAD CAP SCREW M8 x 25 DIN 912 ZINCED	2
N1.1433	6	Bolt	HEXAGON HEAD SCREW DIN 933 - M8 x 90	1
N1.5106	7	Nut	NUT DIN 934 - M8	1
N1.6174	8	Washer	PLAIN WASHER DIN 9021 - 8,4 x 24	1
N1.6164	9	Washer	PLAIN WASHER M8 DIN 125A ZINCED	1
N4.2602	10	Wheel	HAND-WHEEL TREAD M8	1
N1.6114	11	Washer	PLAIN WASHER M8 DIN 125A ZINCED	2
N1.5301	12	Nut	NUT DIN 985 - M6	2
N1.3138	13	Bolt	BOLT M6x25 DIN 913	2